Home International Awards 2017

Team awards

Teachers Cup & Badges
Badges

R & H Stockcraft Cup & Badges
Badges

M & J Services Cup & Badges
Badges

Central Scotland Shooting Cup & Badges
Badges

ICTSC Cup & Badges

Badges

Individual Awards

Telpyn Cup, badge & Silver Medal
Badge

Gamebore Cup & Badge

Badge

Sporting Gun Cup

Badge

Deborah Grayson Trophy & Badge
Badge

Walter Elliot Cup & Badge

Badge

J Kitson & Sons Cup & Badge
Badge only

Eley Cup & Badge

Graham & Joyce Hill Cup & Badge
Badge

English Skeet HCIT - Dungannon, N Ireland

Winning Senior Team

Runner Up Senior Team
Winning Ladies Team

Runner Up Ladies Team

Winning Junior Team

Runner Up Junior Team
Winning Veterans Team

Runner Up Veterans Team
Winning Super Veterans Team
Runner Up Super Veterans Team

Overall High Gun of Event
Overall Runner Up

Senior High Gun of Event
Runner Up

Ladies High Gun

Ladies Runner Up

Veteran High Gun

Veteran Runner Up

Super Veterans High Gun
Super Veterans Runner Up
Junior High Gun

Junior Runner Up

Team Captain High Gun
Highest Placed New Cap
Manager of Senior Winning Team

Winner
ENGLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND
WALES
ENGLAND
IRELAND
ENGLAND
NORTHERN IRELAND

NEIL FAULKNER
GARY COOKE

NEIL FAULKNER
GARY COOKE
WENDY ALLEN

JOY HIRONS
MICHAEL RUSSELL
BOBBY TATE

STEVE LEPPINGTON
WALTER ELLIOT
THOMAS TRISTRAM
CALLUM JONES
NEIL FAULKNER
CALLUM JONES
ROB HIRONS

Score

744 ex 750
735 ex 750
291 ex 300
280 ex 300
298 ex 300
286 ex 300
295 ex 300
291 ex 300
293 ex 300
287 ex 300

150 ex 150
149
150
149
146
145
148
147
147
147
149
149
150
149



Country Awards
SCOTLAND

lan Lees Shield, Medal & Badge

D O'Driscoll Cup & Badge

Clayton Harris Cup

Zara Bella Trophy & Badge

Bob Christison Memorial Cup & Badge
Milestone Quaich & Badge
Clayton Harris Cup & Badge
WALES

Medal & Badge

Stratacolour Cup & Badge

G V Stepney Cup

G CJones Cup & Badge

D Scott Cup & Badge

Graham Evans Salver & Badge
Weparm Cup & Badge

IRELAND

Medal & Badge

R Haughey Cup & Badge

Mulroy CPC Cup

Hilltop Glazing Cup & Badge

H Burke Cup & Badge

B McCormick Sports Cup

Mulroy CPC Trophy

NORTHERN IRELAND

Raymond Haughey Cup, Medal & Badge
UCPSA Cup & Badge

Hilltop Conservatories Cup & UCPSA badge
Route Gun Club Cup & Badge
Harold Burke & Sons Cup & Badge
Carnview Farms Trophy & Badge
Roy Stewart Cup & Badge

Overall High Gun

Senior High Gun

Senior High Gun Runner Up
Ladies High Gun

Junior High Gun

Veteran High Gun

Super Veterans High Gun

Overall High Gun
Senior High Gun

Senior Runner Up
Ladies High Gun
Veteran High Gun
Super Veteran High Gun
Junior High Gun

Overall High Gun

Senior High Gun

Senior High Gun Runner Up
Ladies High Gun

Veteran High Gun

Junior High Gun

Super Veterans High Gun

Overall High Gun

Senior High Gun

Senior Runner Up

Ladies High Gun

Veteran High Gun

Junior High Gun

Super Veterans High Gun

WALTER ELLIOT
JAMIE SPENCE
STEWARY MACKAY
BECKY KIBBLE
JOHN HUGHSON
JOHN ROSS
WALTER ELLIOT

ALED JONES
ALED JONES
GARETH IRVING
LAURA THOMAS
DAVID HANDLEY
DAVID REES
LUKE ENGLISH

MALCOLM GRAHAM
MALCOLM GRAHAM
JOHN DUNNE

LINDA CLEARY

PAT FOX

CIAN MCLOUGHLIN
BILLY KEARNS

BOBBY TATE
SHIELS HESSIN
ALISTER STEWART
JOANNA PAWSON
BOBBY TATE
PATRICK SMITH
FRANK CARDWELL

147
147
147
142
139
140
147

149
149
148
137
142
140
146

147
147
146
140
147
144
133

147
147
146
141
147
145
144



ENGLAND

Medal & Badge

Alistair Ford Trophy & Badge
Alan Merry Cup & Badge

The J Lakey Trophy & Badge
Barnsley Bulldog Trophy & Badge
Trophy & Badge

JERSEY

Medal & Badge

Jersey Cup, Badge

Team Matches

Thistle Trophy
Friendship Quaich
Dragon Cup
Island Cup

Overall High Gun England

Senior High Gun England

Ladies High Gun England

Junior High Gun England

Veteran High Gun England

Super Veterans High Gun England

Overall High Gun Jersey
Senior High Gun of Jersey

Scotland v Ireland

Scotland v Northern Ireland
Scotland v Wales

Jersey v Isle of Man

NEIL FAULKNER
NEIL FAULKNER
WENDY ALLEN
THOMAS TRISTRAM
MICHAEL RUSSELL
STEVE LEPPINGTON

GRAHAM PALLOT
GRAHAM PALLOT

IRELAND
NORTHERN IRELAND
WALES

JERSEY

150
150
146
149
148
147

147
147



