#### **Home International Awards 2017**

# English Skeet HCIT - Dungannon, N Ireland

Team awards		Winner	Score
Teachers Cup & Badges	Winning Senior Team	ENGLAND	744 ex 750
Badges	Runner Up Senior Team	WALES	735 ex 750
R & H Stockcraft Cup & Badges	Winning Ladies Team	ENGLAND	291 ex 300
Badges	Runner Up Ladies Team	SCOTLAND	280 ex 300
M & J Services Cup & Badges	Winning Junior Team	ENGLAND	298 ex 300
Badges	Runner Up Junior Team	WALES	286 ex 300
Central Scotland Shooting Cup & Badges	Winning Veterans Team	ENGLAND	295 ex 300
Badges	Runner Up Veterans Team	IRELAND	291 ex 300
ICTSC Cup & Badges	Winning Super Veterans Team	ENGLAND	293 ex 300
Badges	Runner Up Super Veterans Team	NORTHERN IRELAND	287 ex 300
<u>Individual Awards</u>			
Telpyn Cup, badge & Silver Medal	Overall High Gun of Event	NEIL FAULKNER	150 ex 150
Badge	Overall Runner Up	GARY COOKE	149
Gamebore Cup & Badge	Senior High Gun of Event	NEIL FAULKNER	150
Badge	Runner Up	GARY COOKE	149
Sporting Gun Cup	Ladies High Gun	WENDY ALLEN	146
Badge	Ladies Runner Up	JOY HIRONS	145
Deborah Grayson Trophy & Badge	Veteran High Gun	MICHAEL RUSSELL	148
Badge	Veteran Runner Up	BOBBY TATE	147
Walter Elliot Cup & Badge	Super Veterans High Gun	STEVE LEPPINGTON	147
Badge	Super Veterans Runner Up	WALTER ELLIOT	147
J Kitson & Sons Cup & Badge	Junior High Gun	THOMAS TRISTRAM	149
Badge only	Junior Runner Up	CALLUM JONES	149
Eley Cup & Badge	Team Captain High Gun	NEIL FAULKNER	150
Graham & Joyce Hill Cup & Badge	Highest Placed New Cap	CALLUM JONES	149
Badge	Manager of Senior Winning Team	ROB HIRONS	

## **Country Awards**

### **SCOTLAND**

SCUTLAND			
Ian Lees Shield, Medal & Badge	Overall High Gun	WALTER ELLIOT	147
D O'Driscoll Cup & Badge	Senior High Gun	JAMIE SPENCE	147
Clayton Harris Cup	Senior High Gun Runner Up	STEWARY MACKAY	147
Zara Bella Trophy & Badge	Ladies High Gun	BECKY KIBBLE	142
Bob Christison Memorial Cup & Badge	Junior High Gun	JOHN HUGHSON	139
Milestone Quaich & Badge	Veteran High Gun	JOHN ROSS	140
Clayton Harris Cup & Badge	Super Veterans High Gun	WALTER ELLIOT	147
WALES			
Medal & Badge	Overall High Gun	ALED JONES	149
Stratacolour Cup & Badge	Senior High Gun	ALED JONES	149
G V Stepney Cup	Senior Runner Up	GARETH IRVING	148
G C Jones Cup & Badge	Ladies High Gun	LAURA THOMAS	137
D Scott Cup & Badge	Veteran High Gun	DAVID HANDLEY	142
Graham Evans Salver & Badge	Super Veteran High Gun	DAVID REES	140
Weparm Cup & Badge	Junior High Gun	LUKE ENGLISH	146
IRELAND			
Medal & Badge	Overall High Gun	MALCOLM GRAHAM	147
R Haughey Cup & Badge	Senior High Gun	MALCOLM GRAHAM	147
Mulroy CPC Cup	Senior High Gun Runner Up	JOHN DUNNE	146
Hilltop Glazing Cup & Badge	Ladies High Gun	LINDA CLEARY	140
H Burke Cup & Badge	Veteran High Gun	PAT FOX	147
B McCormick Sports Cup	Junior High Gun	CIAN MCLOUGHLIN	144
Mulroy CPC Trophy	Super Veterans High Gun	BILLY KEARNS	133
NORTHERN IRELAND			
Raymond Haughey Cup, Medal & Badge	Overall High Gun	BOBBY TATE	147
UCPSA Cup & Badge	Senior High Gun	SHIELS HESSIN	147
Hilltop Conservatories Cup & UCPSA badge	Senior Runner Up	ALISTER STEWART	146
Route Gun Club Cup & Badge	Ladies High Gun	JOANNA PAWSON	141
Harold Burke & Sons Cup & Badge	Veteran High Gun	BOBBY TATE	147
Carnview Farms Trophy & Badge	Junior High Gun	PATRICK SMITH	145
Roy Stewart Cup & Badge	Super Veterans High Gun	FRANK CARDWELL	144

### **ENGLAND**

Medal & Badge	Overall High Gun England	NEIL FAULKNER	150
Alistair Ford Trophy & Badge	Senior High Gun England	NEIL FAULKNER	150
Alan Merry Cup & Badge	Ladies High Gun England	WENDY ALLEN	146
The J Lakey Trophy & Badge	Junior High Gun England	THOMAS TRISTRAM	149
Barnsley Bulldog Trophy & Badge	Veteran High Gun England	MICHAEL RUSSELL	148
Trophy & Badge	Super Veterans High Gun England	STEVE LEPPINGTON	147
JERSEY			
Medal & Badge	Overall High Gun Jersey	GRAHAM PALLOT	147
Jersey Cup, Badge	Senior High Gun of Jersey	GRAHAM PALLOT	147

### Team Matches

Thistle Trophy	Scotland v Ireland	IRELAND
Friendship Quaich	Scotland v Northern Ireland	NORTHERN IRELAND
Dragon Cup	Scotland v Wales	WALES
Island Cup	Jersey v Isle of Man	JERSEY